Resultat fran RST pa Alsen
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Plac.

Namn

P-O Eriksson

Ove Rosén

Pelle Antonsson
Robert Gustafsson
Janne Johansson
Per Nilsson

Per Hall

Kjell-Ove Jensen
Jesper Dyberg
Greger Karlsson
J-E Stange
Kenneth Hansson
Peter Pistol

Olle Eriksson
Georg Karlsson
Magnus Andersson
Henrik Lindgren
Mats Carlsson
Nisse Ekbom

Leif Eriksson
Thomas Larsson
UIf Eriksson
Robert Funke
Peter Nordin
Tomas Lejon
Mats Olsson
Anders Rotzén
Niklas Gustavsson
Goran Fors
Mikael Cederborg
Michael Hjelm
Anders Wiklund

Namn
Rolf Nordqvist
Karl-Erik Tomasson

Herrseniorer

Klubb Vikt

NGF 8600
Vattnan 8450
NGF 7810
Vattnan 7240
NGF 6490
NGF 6420
NGF 6110
Trekroken 5540
NGF 5440
Gotlunda 4705
NGF 4285
NGF 4265
Degerfors 4085
NGF 4055
Gotlunda 4015
Gotlunda 3885
NGF 3495
NGF 3375
NGF 3215
NGF 3020
NGF 2995
NGF 2945
NGF 2830
Vattnan 2825
Lidkdping SFK 2790
Vattnan 2570
Tarnan 2355
NGF 2355
NGF 2170
NGF 2070
Lidkoping SFK 445

Vattnan 150

Aldre herrveteraner

Klubb Vikt
NGF 6700
SFK Trekroken 6400


http://team-orebroarna.blogspot.com/2012/02/herrseniorer-rst-alsen.html
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Jan-Erik Persson
Arne Johansson
Bengt Osterholm
Anders Bjork

Aarne Palosaari
Seppo Madkinen

Ake Hard

Heikla Voutilainen
Lennart Hertzberg
Sven Olausson
Bengt-Ove Pettersson
Harry Engman

Sture Larsson

Jorma Kojo

Kurt Karlsson

Leif Svensson

Leif Karlsson
Hans-Erik Johansson
Soren Stange

. Namn

Kent Svensson
Ingemar Lindgren
Jonny Skoglund
Kenneth Cederborg
Christer Cederborg
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Kent Nordin

Taito Varis
Thomas Sjostrom
Ari Munnukka
Tarmo Lepisto
Esko Timonen

B. Olsson

Klas Jarmuszewski
Staffan Kjallman
Hakan Jansson

Nils Lovén

Kjell Kronvall

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF
Lindepircka
Lindepircka
NGF
Tarnan
Skara SFK
SFK Wasa
NGF
Lindepircka
SFK Wasa
Degerfors
Tibro SFK
Tibro SFK
NGF

NGF
Hallekroken

Herrveteraner

Klubb
SFK Wasa
SFK Wasa
NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF
Vattnan

SFK Trekroken
Degerfors AFK
Karlskoga AFK

Lindepilka

Degerfors AFK

Tibro
SFK Wasa
NGF
NGF
NGF
Tibro

5870
4720
4170
3965
3935
3905
3550
3445
3385
3135
2855
2590
2345
2195
1895
1800
1625
1570
725

Vikt
12210
11765
9720
8990
6070
4985
4040
4000
3970
3650
3565
2915
2765
2755
2520
2445
2185
2025



Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Namn

Alexandra Hook Hansson

Namn
Jocke Eriksson
Gabriel Viklund

. Namn

David Eriksson
Christoffer Holmqvist

. Namn

Sylvia Jarmuszewski
Britt Lindgren

. Namn

Inger Ekbom
Leena Varis
Laila Voutilainen

Namn
Mona-Lisa Munnukka

Aldre damjunior
Klubb
NGF

Yngre Herrjunior
Klubb

NGF

SFK Vattnan

Aldre Herrjunior
Klubb

NGF

NGF

Damer
Klubb
SFK Wasa
SFK Wasa

Damveteraner
Klubb

NGF

SFK Trekroken
Tarnan

Aldre
damveteraner
Klubb
Karlskoga AFK

Vikt
1865

Vikt
2300
615

Vikt
1765
1415

Vikt
3315
2665

Vikt

4110
3320
1540

Vikt
1210
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